MODEL KP101 KP102
Set Pressure Range - 0.1 ~ 0.4 MPa
Withstand Pressure 1 MPa
Fluid Filtered air, Non-corrosive / Non-flammable gas
Power Supply Voltage 12 ~ 24 V DC ± 10 %, Ripple ( P-P ) ≤ 10 %
Load Current 5 ~ 40 mA
Leak Current ≤ 1 mA
Internal Voltage Drop ≤ 5 V

Positive Pressure Positive Pressure
KP101 KP102
Ordering Information
K P 1 0 1 - F 1 -
101 : Switch turns ON when the pressure is
         larger than setting pressure.
102 : Switch turns OFF when the pressure is
         larger than setting pressure.
Sensor Specification
Blank : With 2 meter cable
C : With M8 3Pin male connector
Cable Length / Connector
R6 : Ø6 mm
F1 : R1/8", M5
F2 : NPT1/8", M5
Pressure Port
F3 : G1/8" ( BSPP ), M5
M5 : M5 * 0.8
Dimensions
KP10□ - □
KP10□ -  R6
13
30
2000
KP10□ -  M5
22.5
Hex flat : 10 mm
KP10□ - F1, F2, F3
25
Hex flat : 10 mm
11.5
Ø6
20
32
QD PINOUT
(1) Brown(+)
(3) Blue (-)